
Date Time Agenda Item

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 5:00 PM Helping Hands Grant

Monday, February 01, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, February 29, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, March 14, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, March 28, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 5:30 PM Meeting

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 6.01 PM Annual Meeting**

Monday, April 25, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, May 09, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, May 23, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, June 06, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, June 20, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, July 05, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, July 18, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, August 01, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, August 15, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Friday, August 26, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, September 12, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, September 26, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, October 24, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, November 07, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, November 21, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, December 05, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, December 19, 2016 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, January 02, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, January 30, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, February 27, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, March 13, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, March 27, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, April 10, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, April 24, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, May 08, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

Monday, May 22, 2017 12:00 PM Meeting

** Annual Meeting is held in Sangamon County Board Chambers

2nd Floor, 200 S. Ninth St. Springfield, IL 

Capital Township

Schedule of Regular and Annual Board Meetings

For the Period Ending May 2017
Regular Meetings are held in the Sangamon County Treasurer's Office

Conference Room, 200 S. 9th Street, Room 102, Springfield, IL


